*List of Holidays

S.NO HOLIDAYS DAY DATE

1 Id-Ul-Fitr Thursday 11 April2024

2 Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14 April 2024

3 Ram-Navami Wednesday 17 April 2024

4 Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21 April 2024

5 Budh Purnima Thursday 23 May 2024

6 Bakarid Monday 17 June 2024

7 Moharram Wednesday 17 July 2024

8 Independence Day Thursday 15 August 2024

9 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19 August 2024

10 Chellum Sunday 25 August 2024

11 Janmashtami Monday 26 August 2024

12 Id-E-Milad Monday 16 September 2024
13 Vishwakarma Puja Tuesday 17 September 2024
14 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 2 October 2024

15 Dussehra Saturday 12 October 2024
16 Valmiki Jayanti Thursday 17 October 2024
17 Choti Diwali Wednesday 30 October 2024
18 Diwali Thursday 31 October 2024
19 Govardhan Puja Saturday 2 November2024
20 Bhai Dooj Sunday 3 November 2024
21 Chatt Puja Parv Thursday 7 November2024
22 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15 November 2024
23 Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas | Sunday 24 November 2024
24 Christmas Wednesday 25 December 2024
25 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Monday 6 January 2025

26 Hazrat Ali Jayanti Tuesday 14 January 2025
27 Makar Sankranti Wednesday 15 January 2025
28 Republic Day Sunday 26 January 2025
29 Sant Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday 12 February 2025
30 Maha Shivaratri Tuesday 25 February 2025
31 Holi Friday 14 March 2025

*Date subject to change
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*PTM (Open Day)

S. No Parent Teacher Forms Date
Meetings

1 PTM | NK-VIII 18 May 2024
2 PTM Il NK-VIII 31 August 2024
3 PTM IlI NK-VIII 5 October 2024
4 PTM IV NK-VIII 28 December2024
5 Online PTM VI-VIII 08 February 2024
6 Final PTM NK-VIII 22 March 2025

*Date subject to change

*Schedule for Examinations

S.NO Test/ Examination Classes Date
1 Periodic Test/Cluster VI-VIII 09 May 24 to 08 August 24
Test-1 (PT / CT) (Every Thursday)
V&V 04 July 24 to 08 August 24
(Every Thursday)
2 Half Yearly Exams VI-VIII 09 September24 to 23
September 24
3 Periodic Test/ Cluster VI-VIII 09 December to 20
Test-Il (PT/CT) December 24
-V 23 January to 27 February
(Every Thursday)
4 Annual Exam VI-VIII 26 February to 12 March 25

*Date subject to change
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*Special Events

Events Classes Dates
Form Evening V&V 08 May 24
&Il 26 July 24
NK, PK &BK 07 September 24
I 21 September 24
VI-VIII 22 November 24
Fun Races NK-V 13 December24
Sports Day VI-VIII 14 February 25

*Date subject to change

*List of School Holidays

S. No Holidays From To

1 Summer Holidays 20 May 2024 30 June 2024
NK-VIII

2 Autumn Break 6 October 2024 13 October 2024
NK-VIII

3 Diwali Holidays 30 October2024 3 November 2024
NK-VIII

4 Winter Vacation 1 January2025 15 January 2025
NK-VIII

*(Both days inclusive)
*Date subject to change
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